Page 1 of
CITY OF RACINE
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

Contract No. & Name Mt Pleasant Dry Detention Basin

C.O. No. i Original Contract $ 593,5
Previous C.O.'s $ 1,08
Contract Total $ 594,5

Contractor ~ Willkomm Excavating and Grading

We mutually agree to the contract change order as herein delineated.

Item Description of Changes - Quantities, Units, Decrease Increase
No. Unit Prices, Change in Completion Schedule. in Contract Contracl
Add or delete the following items according
to the quantities and unit prices shown below:
Quantity [ Unit Unit Price

8 |3-inch Clear Stone (Wth Geotextile Fabric) 140 LF Q $32.48 $0.00 $4,5
19 |Erosion Mat Class 3 Type C 330 SY | @ $7.41 $0.00 $2,4.
a $0.00 $0
a $0.00 $0
a $0.00 $0
a $0.00 $0
a $0.00 $0
a $0.00 $0
a $0.00 $0
) $0.00 $0
Q $0.00 $0
Q $0.00 $0
) $0.00 $0
a $0.00 $0
a $0.00 $0
a $0.00 $0
a $0.00 $0
a $0.00 $0
a $0.00 $0
a $0.00 $0
a $0.00 $0
a $0.00 $0
a $0.00 $0
a $0.00 $0
) $0.00 $0

Total Decrease $0.00
Total Increase ﬂ
Change in Contract Amount due to this Change Order i
Adjusted Contract Amount .. ... ... .. ... .. . .. . ... $ 6(

The time provided for completion of the contract is unchanged; increased,
decreased by 39 calendar days for a final completion date of Friday August 1st, 2025.
This document shall become an amendment to the contract and all provisions of the contract will apply hereto.

Accepted by:

Contractor Date
Recommended by:
Engineer/Department Head Date
Approved by:
Finance Director Date
Approved by:
Commissioner of Public Works Date

Authorized by Resolution No:

Date






06.46
0.00
86.46

56,992.50 |
56,992.50 |
11,578.96




	CO 1 (pg1)

